
Charlotte Office, South Atlantic Region
11020 David Taylor Dr Suite 205 Charlotte, NC 28262

Serving North Carolina, South Carolina and Virginia

Dioscia Williams Regional Vice President 704-916-8601 dioscia.v.williams@emcins.com
Lori Allred Administrative Coordinator 704-916-8676 lori.p.allred@emcins.com

Underwriting
William Cooper Branch Underwriting Director 704-916-8658 william.w.cooper@emcins.com

Kendra Oestreich Underwriting Assistant Manager 720-200-3774 kendra.m.oestreich@emcins.com
Polly Miller Senior Underwriter 704-501-4240 polly.a.miller@emcins.com
Terri Prewitt Senior Underwriter 704-916-8652 terri.l.prewitt@emcins.com
Angel Lewis Senior Underwriter 704-916-8691 angel.s.lewis@emcins.com
DJ Jones Senior Underwriter 704-916-8659 dj.jones@emcins.com
Jessie Thomas Underwriting Associate 704-501-4260 jessie.l.thomas@emcins.com
Stacie Hodges Underwriting Associate 704-916-8683 stacie.d.hodges@emcins.com

Jan Thomas Underwriting Assistant Manager 704-501-4241 jan.b.thomas@emcins.com
Mark Shuffler Senior Underwriter 704-916-8625 mark.d.shuffler@emcins.com
Rick Cogswell Senior Underwriter 704-916-8673 rick.a.cogswell1@emcins.com
Lauren Wall Underwriter III 704-916-8631 lauren.e.wall@emcins.com
Darius Bennett Underwriter III 704-916-8679 darius.d.bennett@emcins.com
Brandon Bledsoe Underwriter II 704-916-8626 brandon.j.bledsoe@emcins.com
Beverly Mungo Underwriting Associate 704-916-8643 beverly.h.mungo@emcins.com
Elva Salazar Underwriting Associate 704-501-4242 elva.s.salazar@emcins.com

General email addresses
charlotte.CLunderwriting@emcins.com 
charlotte.CLendorsements@emcins.com 

Sales
Ashley Fleshman Territory Management Consultant - VA 434-414-4032 ashley.d.fleshman@emcins.com

P.O. Box 712
Des Moines, IA 50306

515-280-2511
800-447-2295
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Accounting
Amy Arnold Senior Branch Billing Associate 704-916-8608 amy.l.arnold@emcins.com
Accounting 
Department 

704-501-4248 charlotte.accounting@emcins.com

Loss Control
Kipp Rowland Loss Control Resource Development 

Manager
513-830-1369 kipp.r.rowland@emcins.com

Derrike Ford                    Senior Loss Control Specialist 704-916-8604 derrike.d.ford@emcins.com

Premium audit
Kimberly Marino Senior Premium Auditor 704-916-8655 kimberly.a.marino@emcins.com

Bonds
David Doolittle Assistant Vice President

Bond Underwriting Superintendent
704-916-8607 david.b.doolittle@emcins.com

Ted Richardson Senior Bond Underwriter 704-916-8656 ted.d.richardson@emcins.com
Jeanny Thorson Bond Underwriter I 704-916-8682 Jeanny.l.thorson@emcins.com

EMC Life
Patrick Murphy Life Sales & Business Development 

Manager
515-237-2051 pmurphy@emcnl.com 

Claims
Les Jackson Claims Business Liaison 205-909-4913 les.r.jackson@emcins.com
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